Individual Best Times (Masters)

Keith Roshier - (905879) - Tonbridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:55.50
2:57.41
3:03.41

3:08.82

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

3:08.82
3:03.41
2:55.50

2:57.41

Copyright 2024

243
235

213

195
213
243

Round

Round

Swim
Date

31/05/15
04/10/14
11/06/21
01/10/22

Swim
Date

01/10/22
11/06/21
31/05/15
04/10/14

Meet

EDSC Masters Meet 2015
SER Short Course Masters Meet
Tonbridge

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022

Meet

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
Tonbridge
EDSC Masters Meet 2015

SER Short Course Masters Meet

Venue

Bexleyheath
Guildford
Tonbridge

South East

Venue

South East
Tonbridge
Bexleyheath
Guildford
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Licence Level

MAS536 0
MAS495 0
LEX1771 0
MAS984 0

Licence Level

MAS984 0
LEX1771 0
MAS536 0
MAS495 0
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