Individual Best Times (Masters)

Keith Roshier - (905879) - Tonbridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:55.50	243	F	31/05/15	EDSC Masters Meet 2015	Bexleyheath	MAS536	0
2:57.41	235	Н	04/10/14	SER Short Course Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS495	0
3:03.41	213	F	11/06/21	Tonbridge	Tonbridge	LEX1771	0
3:08.82	195	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3:08.82	195	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
3:03.41	213	F	11/06/21	Tonbridge	Tonbridge	LEX1771	0
2:55.50	243	F	31/05/15	EDSC Masters Meet 2015	Bexleyheath	MAS536	0
2:57.41	235	Н	04/10/14	SER Short Course Masters Meet	Guildford	MAS495	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS